
 

 

 

 

 
TRANSPORT ROUTE - 4 (CUDDALORE -  KONDUR) 

 
S.No 

Stop Name Pickup Time 
Drop 
Time 

1 Nathapattu , Near Anjiniyar Koil  07:20 04:50 

2 VKM Hotel Kondur Cuddaore  07:25 04:45 

3 VST Motors  07:30 04:40 

4 Chavadi Junction  07:31 04:42 

5 Kondur Bus Stop (5k Car care)  07:32 04:43 

6 SN Chavadi  07:32        04:43 

7 Bypass Road , Chavadi  07:32 04:43 

8 Friends Nagar - Chavadi  07:34 04:41 

9 Employment Office  07:34 04:41 

10 Ayyanar Koil Stop,  07:40 04:35 

11 Velichemmandalam, Semmandalam-1  07:43 04:32 

12 Velisemmandalam  07:43 04:32 

13 Kamaraj Nagar, Alpet  07:55 04:16 

14 Balaji Nagar, Uchimedu  08:00 04:10 

15 Uchimedu (Ration Shop)  08:06 04:05 

16 Mahalakshmi Nagar (Maruthi Showroom)  08:08 04:08 

17 
Saint Antony School Hr.Sec.School (OMR 
City)  08:10 04:05 


